Ta
nt
al
um
 C
ap
s,
 S

(.60±0.1)
WH
0.287±0.012
(7.3±0.3)
D Ref.
0.180±0.025
(4.6±0.6)
0.051±0.012
(1.3±0.3)
0.004
(0.1)
This product is RoHS compliant.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
6.3 Volt
71-298D475X06R3M2T	 298D475X06R3M2T	 M	 4.7
71-298D106X06R3M2T	 298D106X06R3M2T	 M	 10
10 Volt
71-298D475X0010M2T	 298D475X0010M2T	 M	 4.7
71-298D106X0010M2T	 298D106X0010M2T	 M	 10
16 Volt
71-298D105X0016M2T	 298D105X0016M2T	 M	 1.0
VISHAY / SPRAGUE Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
Value
(µF)
Case

		  (4.4±0.4)	 (4.0±0.4)	 (6.4)
R	 300	 0.238±0.016	 0.142±0.016	 0.243
		  (6.0±0.4)	 (3.6±0.4)	 (6.2)
V	 500	 0.173±0.016	 0.079	 0.253
	 	 (4.4±0.4)	 (2.0) max.	 (6.4)
Code
W H
Dimensions: in. (mm)
D (Ref.)
Full
Reel
Quantity
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
4 Volt
71-597D108X9004E2T	 597D108X9004E2T	 E	 1000	 0.020
71-597D158X9004R2T	 597D158X9004R2T	 R	 1500	 0.015
6.3 Volt
71-597D337X96R3V2T	 597D337X96R3V2T	 V	 330	 0.035
71-597D477X96R3E2T	 597D477X96R3E2T	 E	 470	 0.030
71-597D687X96R3E2T	 597D687X96R3E2T	 E	 680	 0.025
71-597D108X96R3R2T	 597D108X96R3R2T	 R	 1000	 0.020
10 Volt
71-597D337X9010E2T	 597D337X9010E2T	 E	 330	 0.035
71-597D477X9010E2T	 597D477X9010E2T	 E	 470	 0.028
71-597D687X9010R2T	 597D687X9010R2T	 R	 680	 0.028
16 Volt
71-597D227X9016E2T	 597D227X9016E2T	 E	 220	 0.040
50 Volt
71-597D226X9050R2T	 597D226X9050R2T	 R	 22	 0.170
Value
(µF)
Case
Code

Quantity50
Dimensions: in. (mm)
	 B	 15H	 0.047±0.012	 0.158	 0.110 + 0.012	 0.031±0.012	 0.097±0.016	 0.139	 0.004
			   (1.2±0.3)	 (4.0)	 (2.8±0.3)	 (0.80±0.3)	 (2.5±0.4)	 (3.5)	 (0.1)
	 R	 20H	 0.079	 0.285	 0.235±0.012	 0.051±0.012	 0.180±0.024	 0.246	 0.004
	 	 	 (2.0 max.)	 (7.2)	 (6.0±0.3)	 (1.3±0.3)	 (4.6±0.6)	 (6.2)	 (0.1)
	 X	 20H	 0.079	 0.575	 0.290±0.010	 0.051±0.016	 0.470±0.024	 0.524	 0.004
	 	 	 (2.0 max.)	 (14.5)	 (7.37±0.25)	 (1.3±0.4)	 (11.9±0.6)	 (13.2)	 (0.1)
	 X	 25H	 0.098	 0.575	 0.290±0.010	 0.051±0.016	 0.470±0.024	 0.524	 0.004
	 	 	 (2.5 max.)	 (14.5)	 (7.37±0.25)	 (1.3±0.4)	 (11.9±0.6)	 (13.2)	 (0.1)
Case
Code L (Max.) WH A
Suffix
B D (Ref.) J (Max.)
6.3 Volt
74-592D477X96R3W2T	 592D477X96R3R2T20H	 470	 R	 29.6	 10	 0.1	   	   	   	 1000
74-592D108X96R3X2T	 592D108X96R3X2T20H	 1000	 X	 63	 16	 0.04	   	   	   	 500
74-592D158X96R3X2T	 592D158X96R3X2T25H	 1500	 X	 95	 25	 0.045	   	   	   	 500
74-592D228X96R3X2T	 592D228X96R3X2T20H	 2200	 X	 139	 35	 0.055	   	   	   	 500
10 Volt
74-592D106X9010B2T	 592D106X9010B2T15H	 10	 B	 1	 6	 1.7	   	   	   	 2000
74-592D686X9010R2T	 592D686X9010R2T15H	 68	 R	 6.8	 6	 .20	   	   	   	 1000
Note: The anode termination (D less B) will be a minimum of 0.012 (0.3mm).
Note: The anode termination (D less B) will be a minimum of 0.012 (0.3mm).
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
DIMENSIONS: in. (mm)